
Price List
Delfin English School



Short-Term 
Courses
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General English - 15 hours

IELTS and Cambridge exams are the most common exams 
taken by our students, and carefully structured courses are 
tailored to ensure detailed preparation for these exams.

Exam Preparation - 15 hours

Studying this course combines level-specific language
development with exposure to business situations and case
studies. The objective of the programme is to give students
the skills and linguistic tools for the workplace.

Businness English - 20 hours

Add an extra hour of speaking classes each day to your 15 
hours course. Includes the full general English course plus a 
speaking class led by one of our teachers. A great way to 
improve your speaking when you first arrive.

General English Plus - 20 hours

Study in the morning and afternoon. Different materials are
used in each class to ensure you get a variety of content. Good
for students who need to improve quickly or are here for short
breaks.

General English Intensive - 30 hours

Courses Hours Time 01-05
Number of Weeks

06-10 11-15 16-24 25+

General English/Exam Preparation 15 Morning €150 €145 €140 €135 €130

General English/Exam Preparation 15 Afternoon €125 €120 €115 €110 €105

General English Plus 20 Morning €180 €175 €170 €165 €160

General English Plus 20 Afternoon €160 €155 €150 €145 €140

Business English 20 Morning €200 €195 €190 €185 €180

Business English 20 Afternoon €175 €170 €165 €160 €155

General English Intensive 30 Morning-
Afternoon €270 €260 €250 €240 €230

All our courses are from Monday to Friday and are priced on a weekly basis. 

Supplementary Fee Price

Course Registration Fee EU €30

Course Registration Fee Non-EU €70

Standard Course Book* €50

Intensive Course Book* €75

Airport Transfer €100

*Delfin offers a book exchange that ensures you only pay 
  once for your course books.
Prices can be changed without prior notice

Amazing Location Excellent Teaching Great Atmosphere Outstanding Value

Bookings received before 30th October 2024 - Students commencing before 15th December 2024.
 



TIE

Study + Work Visa
Programme
Academic Year Programmes are available to students who are from Non-EEA countries and would like to study English in Ireland for a 
minimum of 25 weeks. Students on this programmes have the right to work 20 hours per week during the course, and 40 hours per week 
only during holidays.

€800
Off*

Up to

AY Programmes - General English, 
IELTS/Cambridge Preparation* 
Course 15h per week

Tuition Fee - Morning

Tuition Fee - Afternoon

Price

€3850 €3050

€3100 €2400

Supplementary Fee Price

Course Registration Fee Non EU €70

Standard Course Book €50

Medical Insurance (Non-EU)* €150

Bookings received before 31st October 2024 - Students commencing 
before 31st December 2024.
Students can switch to exam preparation classes after 17 weeks if their 
English level is sufficient.
*If you don’t buy the medical insurance with Delfin, you will have to pay an 
additional fee of €30.00 for the PEL
** Prices can be changed without prior notice

Mandatory Exam Fee (Any one)

€130

IELTS/Cambridge

TIE

€220

ACADEMIC YEAR PROGRAMME - 8 MONTHS VISA
25 WEEKS COURSE + 8 WEEKS OF HOLIDAYS

HOLIDAYS 2023/24
Christmas Holidays 2023: December 18th - January 1st (school re-opens January 2nd). All students with bookings around these dates 
will have their courses extended by two weeks.

Delfin English School, 2 Parnell Square East, Dublin, D01 H3F2, Ireland.

Emergency Contact: +353 87212 2283 
https://delfinschool.com/ | +353 (0)1 872 2037 | info@delfin.ie

https://delfinschool.com/
mailto:info@delfin.ie
https://www.linkedin.com/school/delfin-english-school/
https://www.youtube.com/user/delfinenglishschool
https://www.tiktok.com/@delfinschool?
https://www.instagram.com/delfinschool/
https://www.facebook.com/delfinenglishschool


Academic Year Renewal
ACADEMIC YEAR PROGRAMME - 8 MONTHS VISA

25 WEEKS COURSE + 8 WEEKS OF HOLIDAYS

Delfin English School, 2 Parnell Square East, Dublin, D01 H3F2, Ireland.

Emergency Contact: +353 87212 2283 
https://delfinschool.com/ | +353 (0)1 872 2037 | info@delfin.ie

Renewal - GE, IELTS or Cambridge Preparation Course 
15h per week

Tuition Fee - Morning

Tuition Fee - Afternoon

Price

€2280

€1880

Registration Fee

Standard Book Fee

€70

€50

TIE Exam Fee

IELTS/Cambridge Exam Fee

€130

€220

Medical Insurance (PEL Included) €150

*students can switch to exam preparation classes after 17 weeks if their English level is sufficient.
**class schedules may vary.
***students can upgrade the exam for IELTS or Cambridge paying the difference of €100.00.
****If you don’t buy the medical insurance with Delfin, you will have to pay an additional fee of €30.00 
for the PLE
We only accept renewals for students with a minimum attendance of 85%.
Bookings received before 31st October 2024 - Students commencing before 31st December 2024.
Prices can be changed without prior notice.
 

https://delfinschool.com/
mailto:info@delfin.ie
https://delfinschool.com/emailimg/fb.png
https://delfinschool.com/emailimg/insta.png
https://www.tiktok.com/@delfinschool?
https://www.youtube.com/user/delfinenglishschool
https://www.linkedin.com/school/delfin-english-school/


Accommodation
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City Host
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Host Family

Room Type Catering Type Off-peak Summer

Single Breakfast & Dinner €280 €330

Twin/Double Breakfast & Dinner €250 €300

Room Type Catering Type Off-peak Summer

Single Self-Catering €280 €330

Twin/Double Self-Catering €250 €300
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Hostel
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Premium Residence

Room Type Catering Type Off-peak Summer

Single En-suite Self-Catering €340 €390

Room Type Catering Type Off-peak Summer

Shared Room Self-Catering €230 €280

-A €100 Booking Fee is applied to all acommodation bookings
-Summer pricing applied from 01/06/2024-31/08/2024.
-Accommodation Bookings are valid for Saturday and Sunday arrival only.
-Latest Check in is 08:00 pm & Check out must be at 10:00 am.
-Students under the age of 18 must choose Host Family Accommodation.
-Twin/Double bookings must be for two students travelling together.


